
                                                         

Introduction to NOTSS  

A half day course for understanding, observing and rating the non-technical 

skills required to underpin good surgical performance 

 

08:00  Faculty 

 

08.45 

 

09:05 

 

09:25 

 

09:45 

 

10:10 

 

 

Welcome, Faculty and Delegates. Aims of course     

 

Adverse events in surgery and Human error                                      

 

Introduction to the NOTSS system 

 

Situation Awareness  

 

Decision Making 

 

RD 

 

JB 

 

TS 

 

RD 

 

JB 

10:30 

 

10:45 

 

11:10 

 

11:20 

 

11:35 

 

12:02 

 

Communication and Teamwork 

 

Leadership 

 

Performance Limiting Factors & Incivility 

 

Video – 7 mins – Scoring & discussion – 20 mins    

 

Summary                      

 

TS 

 

RD 

 

        JB 

 

RD/JB/TS 

 

RD 

12:15 

 

FACULTY: 

Rosie Darwood, Clinical Lead Vascular Surgery, Leeds 

Jeremy Bannister, Deputy Medical Director, Barnsley 

Tim Stansfield, Consultant Vascular Surgeon, Leeds 

 

http://www.abdn.ac.uk/


 

NOTSS Simulation  

Time Group 1 Group 2 

13:00 - 13:15 Scenario 1 BREAK 

13:15 - 13:30 Debrief Scenario 1 

13:30 - 13:45 Scenario 2 Debrief 

13:45 - 14:00 Debrief Scenario 2 

14:00 - 14:15 Scenario 3 Debrief 

14:15 - 14:30 Debrief Scenario 3 

14:30 - 14:45 TEA Debrief 

14:45 - 15:00 Scenario 4 TEA 

15:00 - 15:15 Debrief Scenario 4 

15:15 - 15:30 Scenario 5 Debrief 

15:30 - 15:45 Debrief Scenario 5 

15:45 - 16:00 Scenario 6 Debrief 

16:00 - 16:15 Debrief Scenario 6 

16:15 - 16:30 BREAK Debrief 

16:30 CLOSE 

 


