



Introduction to NOTSS

A half day course for understanding, observing and rating the non-technical skills required to underpin good surgical performance

08:00		Faculty
08.45	Welcome, Faculty and Delegates. Aims of course	RD
09:05	Adverse events in surgery and Human error	JB
09:25	Introduction to the NOTSS system	TS
09:45	Situation Awareness	RD
10:10	Decision Making	JB
10:30		
10:45	Communication and Teamwork	TS
11:10	Leadership	RD
11:20	Performance Limiting Factors & Incivility	JB
11:35	Video – 7 mins – Scoring & discussion – 20 mins	RD/JB/TS
12:02	Summary	RD
12:15		

FACULTY:

Rosie Darwood, Clinical Lead Vascular Surgery, Leeds
Jeremy Bannister, Deputy Medical Director, Barnsley
Tim Stansfield, Consultant Vascular Surgeon, Leeds

NOTSS Simulation

Time	Group 1	Group 2
13:00 - 13:15	Scenario 1	BREAK
13:15 - 13:30	Debrief	Scenario 1
13:30 - 13:45	Scenario 2	Debrief
13:45 - 14:00	Debrief	Scenario 2
14:00 - 14:15	Scenario 3	Debrief
14:15 - 14:30	Debrief	Scenario 3
14:30 - 14:45	TEA	Debrief
14:45 - 15:00	Scenario 4	TEA
15:00 - 15:15	Debrief	Scenario 4
15:15 - 15:30	Scenario 5	Debrief
15:30 - 15:45	Debrief	Scenario 5
15:45 - 16:00	Scenario 6	Debrief
16:00 - 16:15	Debrief	Scenario 6
16:15 - 16:30	BREAK	Debrief
16:30	CLOSE	